
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joshua Passey - (977802) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.24 317 F 06/06/18 Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event Newmarket LC  4

1:13.46 301 F 07/10/18 The Neate Meet 2018 Bury St Edmunds  3

1:13.49 301 F 03/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich  2

1:13.89 296 F 18/03/18 Newmarket & District Centenary Sprint Open Newmarket  3

1:13.97 295 F 08/04/18 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:14.81 285 F 03/12/17 Newmarket December Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:16.62 266 F 24/06/17 Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint Newmarket Newmarket 4

1:17.13 260 F 17/06/17 Suffolk County Development Meet Ipswich  3

1:20.57 228 F 09/04/17 Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:21.70 219 F 03/12/16 Newmarket & District December Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:22.00 217  07/01/17 Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial Sudbury Newmarket 3

1:23.39 206 H 04/09/16 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford Newmarket 3

1:24.91 195 F 19/06/16 Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:28.35 173 F 16/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:29.35 167 F 25/06/16 Newmarket Sprint Club Championships Newmarket Newmarket 4

1:35.22 138 F 18/04/15 Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:42.62 110 F 09/06/15 Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs Newmarket  4

1:55.17 78 F 23/11/13 Deben Open Meet Deben Newmarket 3

1:58.03 72 F 06/10/13 West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013 Bury St Edmunds Newmarket 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.46 301 F 07/10/18 The Neate Meet 2018 Bury St Edmunds  3

1:12.24 317 F 06/06/18 Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event Newmarket LC  4

1:13.97 295 F 08/04/18 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:13.89 296 F 18/03/18 Newmarket & District Centenary Sprint Open Newmarket  3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:13.89 296 F 18/03/18 Newmarket & District Centenary Sprint Open Newmarket  3

1:13.49 301 F 03/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich  2

1:14.81 285 F 03/12/17 Newmarket December Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:16.62 266 F 24/06/17 Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint Newmarket Newmarket 4

1:17.13 260 F 17/06/17 Suffolk County Development Meet Ipswich  3

1:20.57 228 F 09/04/17 Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:22.00 217  07/01/17 Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial Sudbury Newmarket 3

1:21.70 219 F 03/12/16 Newmarket & District December Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:23.39 206 H 04/09/16 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford Newmarket 3

1:29.35 167 F 25/06/16 Newmarket Sprint Club Championships Newmarket Newmarket 4

1:24.91 195 F 19/06/16 Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:28.35 173 F 16/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:42.62 110 F 09/06/15 Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs Newmarket  4

1:35.22 138 F 18/04/15 Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:55.17 78 F 23/11/13 Deben Open Meet Deben Newmarket 3

1:58.03 72 F 06/10/13 West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013 Bury St Edmunds Newmarket 3
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